
1 

MERIT CATEGORY: 0PEN 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben 

YEAR: 2025 - 26 

Sr.no 

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road,Malad(West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S.(INDIA) 

Admission Fees: Rs 45,000/- Mode of payment online 

2 

Date of payment: 28 May, 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.) 
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Link for Admission Portal http://cims. mastersofterp.in/ 

CLASS :FY in Bachelor of Commerce in Business Administration (Marketing MagguteAA 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous) 

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as Canceled. 
Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the website for regular 
updates. 

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter. 

Student Registration 
No 

3650875 

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. (University 
Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant documents). 

3585302 

3583088 

Malad Kandivali Education Society's 

3565946 

3549030 

3639121 

Total Students -

Patte 

Merit List - I 

Prof.(Dr.) MoushugRAPAL 
Principal 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

JEETRAJ NARAYANLAL PUROHIT 

Student Full Name 

GOPAL SUNDAR DEVADIGA 

PARTH SHAILESH SHAH 

NAGINDAS 

KHANDWALA 
COLLEGE OF 

COMMERCE 

ARTS & 
MANAGEMENT 

STUDIES AND 
SHANTABEN 

NAGINDAS 
KHANDWALA 

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE 

SEJANSH NILESH NANDU 

PREYA BHAVIN SHAH 

NALAD (W). MUMBAI 400 064. 

ROHAN JAGADEESH RANE 
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373 

Date: 27th May 2025 

Marks 
Obtained 

446 

437 

COLLEG 

433 

396 

384 

MALAD 
MUMBAI 
400064. 

N 
(snor 

Total 
Marks 

500 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

Percentage 

74.60 

74.33 

72.83 

72.67 

66.00 

64.03 
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