Malad Kandivali Education Society's

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous)

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S. (INDIA)

Merit List - I

YEAR: 2025 - 26

MERIT CATEGORY: OPEN

Date: 27th May 2025

CLASS: FY in Bachelor of Commerce in Business Administration (Marketing Managette

Admission Fees: Rs 45,000/- Mode of payment online

Date of payment: 28 May, 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.)

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the website for regular updates.

Link for Admission Portal http://cims.mastersofterp.in/

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. (University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant documents).

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter.

Sr.no	Student Registration No	Student Full Name	Marks Obtained	Total Marks	Percentage
1	3650875	JEETRAJ NARAYANLAL PUROHIT	373	500	74.60
2	3585302	GOPAL SUNDAR DEVADIGA	446	600	74.33
3	3583088	PARTH SHAILESH SHAH	437	600	72.83
4	3565946	SEJANSH NILESH NANDU	433	600	72.67
5	3549030	PREYA BHAVIN SHAH	396	600	66.00
6	3639121	ROHAN JAGADEESH RANE	384	600	64.03
	Total Students -	06			

Matte

Prof.(Dr.) Moushumi MattaPAL
Principal
NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE
NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE
NAGINDAS KHANDWALA (W). MUMBAI . 400 064.
MALAD (W). MUMBAI . 400 064.